
Lake Atalanta - January 2019

01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 8490

Peak Day Sat, 5 Jan, 2019 (1,305)

Minimum Day Fri, 11 Jan, 2019 (14)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 274

Average Workday Traffic 180

Average Weekend Traffic 545

Weekly Average 1917

Monthly Average 8336

Date Lake Atalanta

Tue, Jan 1, 2019 172

Wed, Jan 2, 2019 84

Thu, Jan 3, 2019 122

Fri, Jan 4, 2019 311

Sat, Jan 5, 2019 1305

Sun, Jan 6, 2019 1179

Mon, Jan 7, 2019 800

Tue, Jan 8, 2019 409

Wed, Jan 9, 2019 306

Thu, Jan 10, 2019 185

Fri, Jan 11, 2019 14

Sat, Jan 12, 2019 51

Sun, Jan 13, 2019 170

Mon, Jan 14, 2019 112

Tue, Jan 15, 2019 205

Wed, Jan 16, 2019 165

Thu, Jan 17, 2019 138

Fri, Jan 18, 2019 239

Sat, Jan 19, 2019 22

Sun, Jan 20, 2019 179

Mon, Jan 21, 2019 181

Tue, Jan 22, 2019 79

Wed, Jan 23, 2019 47

Thu, Jan 24, 2019 93

Fri, Jan 25, 2019 53

Sat, Jan 26, 2019 474

Sun, Jan 27, 2019 977

Mon, Jan 28, 2019 67

Tue, Jan 29, 2019 163

Wed, Jan 30, 2019 122

Thu, Jan 31, 2019 66


